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JSBS-Wettbhewerb 2013/2014
Zwischenstand nach Abschlul3 der SEM

Verein

SG Leipzig

USV TU Dresden

TuS Coswig 1920

BSG Griin-Weil} Leipzig
SG Turm Leipzig

USG Chemnitz

SV Grin-Weil3 Niederwiesa
SG Grin-Weil3 Dresden
SV Dresden-Leuben
SVM Wilkau-Haflau
FVS ASP Hoyerswerda
SV Traktor Priestewitz
SV 1919 Grimma

SC Einheit Bautzen

SV Dresden-Striesen 1990
CSC Aufbau '95

SK Konig Plauen

TSV Kitzscher

SK Heidenau

ESV Nickelhitte Aue
SC 1865 Annaberg-Buchholz
VSC Plauen 1952

SC Leipzig-Lindenau
Siebenlehner SV 90

SC Reichenbach

SC 1911 GrofR3rohrsdorf
ESV Delitzsch

BSC Rapid Chemnitz
SV Bannewitz

Schach macht fit
Burgstadter TSV 1878
Loébauer SV

SV Chemie Bohlen

SC 1994 Oberland

BSG Sebnitz

SG Grol3drebnitz

SV Fortschritt Gro3harthau
Zwickauer SC

SV Markneukirchen

VB Schach Leipzig

SV Freital

Ges.

290
241
203
173
137
124
115
115
109
104
101
86
77
74
66
62
46
32
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15
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